Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (176)

Route #: 1 76

Driver: Bus #:

RT-176 CANBY LN SCHOLARS TO PEACHCRST (5.28-6.14) M-F 8A-12N

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:12 AM  SNAPFINGR WOODS DR ,30035 @ VILLAS OF FRIENDLY HEIGHTS 3
06:16 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ BRISTOL CREEK APTS. 11
06:16 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR ,30035 @ CHAPEL RUN APTS 16
06:17 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR, 30035 & GOLF VISTA CIR 18
06:18 AM  SNAPFINGER WOODS DR, 30035 @ 1ST PLACE HOTEL 21
06:21 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & WINSHIRE DR ,30035 22

w

P P W NDNDDNDOU OB W N U1 o

06:23 AM  WELLINGTON TER ,30035 & YORKDALE DR ,30035 28
06:24 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & BERMUDA RUN CT ,30035 33
06:27 AM  MARSH RABBIT BEND ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG (SOUTH) 35
06:34 AM  CAPTAINS ROW ,30035 & GALLEON CRSG ,30035 37
06:39 AM  GALLEON CRSG,30035 & CROOKED CREEK LA ,30035 39
06:44 AM  BANKSIDE CIR ,30035 & SNAP CREEK LA ,30035 42
06:45 AM  SNAP CREEK LA ,30035 & QUICKWATER CT ,30035 43
06:47 AM  WATERS RUN ,30035 & TRICKLE CREEK CT ,30035 44
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhkhhkhkhkkhkhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkkk,kk k*x*x*

End of Run: 311.800

khkkhkkkhkhkkhkhkhhkhhkhhkhkhhhhhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkxk k,*x**

05/27/2024 Page 1



.

\(

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION Galb N
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKa ounty

School District

Supervisor: (177)

Route #: 1 77

Driver: Bus #:

RT-177 CANBY LN SCHOLARS TO PEACHCRST (5.28-6.14) M-F 8A-12N

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:20 AM  EMERALD SPRINGS DR, 30035 & EMERALD SPRINGS CT, 30035 1 1
06:31 AM  SNAPFINGER RD, 30035 & EMERALD FALLS DR, 30035 1 2
06:31 AM 1936 SNAPFINGER RD, 30035 1 3
06:32 AM  EMERALD NORTH DR ,30035 & EMERALD FALLS DR ,30035 1 4
06:32AM  EMERALD NORTH CIR ,30035 & EMERALD NORTH DR (WEST) 3 7
06:33 AM  EMERALD CASTLE DR, 30035 & EMERALD NORTH DR, 30035 1 8
06:33 AM  EMERALD CASTLE DR ,30035 & GREEN HAWK TRL ,30035 5 13
06:34 AM  GREENWAY DR, 30035 & GREEN HAWK TRL, 30035 2 15
06:35 AM  EMERALD LAKE DR ,30035 & GREENWAY DR ,30035 2 17
06:35 AM  SNAPFINGER WAY ,30035 & GREENWAY DR ,30035 2 19
06:35 AM  TIFFANY DR ,30035 & GREENWAY DR ,30035 1 20
06:36 AM  TIFFANY DR ,30035 & TIFFANY CIR ,30035 1 21
06:39 AM  WINGFOOT CT ,30035 & WINGFOOT PL ,30035 1 22
06:43 AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & LESLIE BROOK DR ,30035 1 23
06:44 AM  MAPLEWOOD DR ,30035 & MAPLEWOOD TRL ,30035 2 25
06:47 AM  LINDSEY DR ,30035 & HANES DR ,30035 1 26
06:48 AM  LINDSEY DR ,30035 & EMPORIA CT ,30035 1 27
06:48 AM  LINDSEY DR ,30035 & THETFORD CT ,30035 1 28
06:50 AM  ELAINE DR ,30035 & BURGESS DR ,30035 2 30

3 33

06:51 AM  GLENWOOD RD, 30035 & OAK VALLEY RD, 30035
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhhkhkkhkhkkkhhkhkkhkkkhkkk,*xk k*x*x*

End of Run: 311.801

khkkhkkkhkhhkkhkhhkhkhkhhkhhhkhhhhhhhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhkhhkhhhkhkhkhkhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhhkkhhkhkkhhkkkhkk khkk k,*x*x*x

o

05/27/2024 Page 2



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (178)

Route #: 1 78

Driver: Bus #:

RT-178 CANBY LN SCHOLARS TO PEACHCRST (5.28-6.14) M-F 8A-12N

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM  HAIRSTON CREEK PKWY ,30035 & REDWATER DR ,30035 2 2
06:36 AM  EAGLES NEST CIR & PIGEON ISLAND DR (EAST END) 2 4
06:37 AM  EAGLES NEST CIR, 30035 & OSPREY LA, 30035 1 5
06:38 AM  WILD GOOSE LA ,30035 & EAGLES NEST CIR ,30035 1 6
06:39 AM  DOVER CASTLE DR, 30035 & FOWLER RD, 30035 1 7
06:40 AM S HAIRSTON RD ,30035 & PEBBLE ROCK E ,30035 1 8
06:41 AM  RIVERWOOD CIR ,30035 & RIVERWOOD WAY ,30035 1 S
06:43 AM  APRIL LA ,30035 & LANGDON DR ,30035 1 10
06:46 AM  NEWGATE DR ,30035 & WESLEY CHAPEL RD 1 11
06:46 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD, 30035 & CANBY LANE 2 13
06:49 AM  WESLEY CHAPEL RD @ ECONOMY INN 1 14
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 311.802

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/27/2024 Page 3



2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

Y dl

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb C

ounty

School District

Supervisor: (179)
Route #: 1 79 .
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-179 CANBY LN/ROWLAND SCHLRS TO PEACHCREST (5.28-6.14) M-F
Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:38 AM KENSINGTON RD, 30032 @ KENRIDGE APTS 3
06:39 AM HOLCOMBE RD, 3003 & TRAVIS TRACE 2 5
06:39 AM HOLCOMBE RD ,30032 @ AVONDALE TOWNHOMES 5 10
06:41 AM 4213 AUTUMN HILL DR, 30083 1 11
06:45 AM MOHICAN TRL ,30083 & SENECA WAY ,30083 3 14
06:47 AM  KIMLIE LA, 30035 & NANCY LEE WY, 30035 1 15
06:52 AM LEE ANN DR ,30035 & RENEE DR ,30035 2 17
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0
PR R EE R EEE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEREREE LR EEEEEEERERELEEEEEEEEEEREEE L LR LR R LR E L LR E LR E
End of Run: 311.803
PR R E R EEEEE R EEEEEEEEEEEE LR EEEEEREREE LR EEEEERERERE LR LR LR LR LR EREEE L LR LRI R LR LRI RS
05/27/2024 Page 4




Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION 'H“Ihbl -
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (180)

Route #: 1 80

Driver: Bus #:

RT-180 CANBY LN/ROWLAND SCHLRS TO PEACHCRST (5.28-6.14) M-F

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:30 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & LENOX AV, 30035 PARK PLACE TOWNHOMES 1 1
06:33 AM  GLENHAVEN CIR ,30035 & CHRISTINE CT 2 3
06:36 AM  HIDDEN VALLEY RD, 30035 & MERCER RD, 30035 1 4
06:33 AM  RAVEN VALLEY CT ,30035 & RAVEN VALLEY RD ,30035 2 6
06:40 AM  COLONY EAST CIR, 30083 & PINE GLEN CIR, 30083 1 7
06:41 AM  COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD ,30083 2 S
06:41 AM  COLONY EAST CIR ,30083 & COLONY EAST DR (EAST) 3 12
06:42 AM  COLONY HILL CT ,30083 & COLONY EAST DR ,30083 1 13
06:43 AM  INDIAN FOREST TRL ,30083 & INDIAN FOREST RD EAST 4 17
06:46 AM  TEAKWOOD TRL ,30083 & CARROLLWOOD DR ,30083 (SOUTH) 1 18
06:47 AM  TEAKWOOD TRL & CARROLLWOOD DR ,30083 (NORTH) 4 22
06:48 AM S INDIAN CREEK DR, 30083 & CHEDWORTH WY, 30083 1 23
06:49 AM S INDIAN CREEK DR ,30083 & INCA CT ,30083 3 26
06:50 AM  COVINGTON HWY, 30035 & ROCKWELL POINTE APARTMENTS 2 28

5 33

06:51 AM  COVINGTON HWY,30035 @ KRC RIDGE APTS
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 311.804

LR EE R E R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEESEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

o

05/27/2024 Page 5



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (181
Route #: 1 81 P Skl
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-181 PEACHCREST SCHOLARS (5.28-6.14) M-F 8A-12N

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:20 AM NORTHERN AVE ,30002 @ AVONDALE RESERVE APTS 1 1
06:22 AM  KENSINGTON RD & GATEHOUSE DR @AVONDALE VILLAGE (ENTRANCE) 1 2
06:32 AM KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ LANGLEY PLACE APTS 1 3
06:32 AM  KENSINGTON RD ,30032 @ WINRUSH APTS 1 4
06:33 AM REDAN RD, 30032 @ SUNRISE VIEW APTS 7 11
06:33 AM  REDAN RD ,30032 & OAKWOOD MNR ,30032 1 12
06:35 AM REDAN RD ,30032 & REDAN COVE ,30032 1 13
06:40 AM  COVINGTON DR ,30032 @ BRITTANY APT 2 15
06:41 AM MEMORIAL DR ,30032 @ SOL LUNA PARK APTS 1 16
06:45 AM  MIDWAY RD, 30032 & CONVAIR LA, 30032 2 18
06:49 AM MAPLEHURST DR ,30032 & MIDVIEW DR ,30032 1 19
06:53 AM  COVINGTON HWY ,30032 @ THE PARKE APTS 5 24
06:55 AM ALDEA DR, 30032 & THOMPSON PL, 30032 1 25
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 311.805

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

05/27/2024 Page 6



Y g

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: (182
Route #: 1 82 P S
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-182 PEACHCREST SCHOLARS (5.28-6.14) M-F 8A-12N

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM 3403 MEMORIAL DR, 30032 BUDGET INN 1 1
06:41 AM  MONTEREY DR ,30032 & BELVA AVE ,30032 1 2
06:43 AM COLUMBIA DR, 30032 & LEELAND RD 1 3
06:45 AM  RUPERT RD ,30032 & LAGUNA DR ,30032 1 4
06:47 AM LINE ST ,30032 @ KINGSTOWN HILL APTS 1 5
06:48 AM  WHITE OAK DR ,30032 & COACH APTS 2 7
06:49 AM LINE ST ,30032 & JOYCE AVE ,30032 1 8
06:50 AM  JOYCE AV, 30032 & WELIKA DR, 30032 2 10
06:53 AM SAN JOSE DR, 30032 & SANTA CRUZ DR, 30032 2 12
06:54 AM  SAN GABRIEL AV, 30032 & CIVIC CLUB PL, 30032 1 13
06:55 AM IVY GLENN RD, 30032 & SANTA MONICA DR, 30032 1 14
07:00 AM  SCHOOL: PEACHCREST ELEM SCH 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 311.806

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

05/27/2024 Page 7



